lowa Lottery: Ended Instant-Scratch Games

Game Game Name

769
715
880
864
850
882
714
498
832
860
861
806
841
815
773
859
734
800
788
848
723
795
854
799
791
754
786
741
846
847
660
592
690
671
810
771
863
792
667
868
802

7

333

$1 DID | WIN?
$10,000 BONUS
$100,000 MEGA CROSSWORD
$2 DID | WIN?
$30,000 CLUB

$35 MILLION CASH SPECTACULAR
$50,000 BONUS GIFT
10X

15X

20X THE MONEY

3 TIMES LUCKY

4S GALORE

500 GRAND

5X

5X THE MONEY

9S IN A LINE

A 10 HUT

ACES AND 85

ACES HIGH
AWESOME ACES
BAGS OF MONEY
BASS PRO SHOPS

BE MINE BETTY BOOP
BEE LUCKY

BEST WISHES FOR A SWELL SEASON

BETTY BOOP

BETTY BOOP LIMITED
BIG MONEY MULTIPLIER
BINGO NIGHT

BINGO TIMES 10

BLACK CHERRY DOUBLER
BLACK PEARLS

BLAZING HOT 7S GAME BOOK
BOGGLE

BULLSEYE

CASH UP!

CASH BONANZA

CASH FLURRIES

CASH INFERNO

as of 10/18/2016
These instant-scratch games have ended, and therefore prizes can no longer be claimed.

Game Start Date

Prize Claim End Date

6/27/2012
4/18/2011
1/5/2015
8/4/2014
6/2/2014
1/5/2015
2/2/2012
1/9/2006
10/2/2013
7/7/2014
7/7/2014
5/1/2013
2/3/2014
3/3/2014
7/18/2012
7/7/2014
5/31/2012
4/3/2013
1/3/2013
5/5/2014
1/6/2012
2/6/2013
9/2/2014
3/6/2013
1/3/2013
3/1/2012
10/31/2012
10/3/2011
4/3/2014
4/3/2014
12/18/2009
3/31/2008
8/30/2010
1/4/2010
6/17/2013
7/26/2012
8/4/2014
1/3/2013
5/24/2010
10/6/2014
4/3/2013

6/19/2014
11/5/2012
8/4/2016
4/4/2016
10/17/2016
8/4/2016
1/28/2014
8/22/2012
6/15/2015
8/4/2016
2/8/2016
4/13/2015
7/20/2015
7/20/2015
2/8/2016
5/26/2016
1/28/2014
11/20/2014
11/20/2014
8/17/2015
5/1/2014
7/31/2014
8/4/2016
7/31/2014
6/19/2014
9/19/2013
6/19/2014
3/21/2013
8/4/2016
8/4/2016
11/5/2012
6/15/2015
8/22/2012
8/22/2012
10/17/2016
5/1/2014
8/4/2016
3/11/2015
12/31/2015
8/4/2016
11/10/2015



Game

lowa Lottery: Ended Instant-Scratch Games

Game Name

789
655
798
691
801
656
702
724
756
678
705
720
867
751
659
888
811
772
822
755
887
654
816
686
881
683
787
708
821
809
746
835
695
785
879
834
853
829
780
738
874

CASH ON THE SPOT
CASH VAULT

CASINO ROYALE

COOL CASH

COUNT THE MONEY
CROSSWORD
CROSSWORD
CROSSWORD
CROSSWORD

DELUXE 7-11-21
DIAMOND DASH
DIAMOND MINE

DID | PENG-WIN?

DID | WIN? -GOLD SERIES-
DOUBLE BLACKJACK DOUBLE PLAY
DOUBLE DEUCES
DOUBLE DOG DARE
DOUBLE IT

DOUBLE MATCH
DOUBLE WILD 8°S

EZ BUCKS

FABULOUS FORTUNE
FAST $50

FAT CAT DOUBLER
FEELIN® LUCKY?

FIRE N DICE

GAME BOOK

GIVE ME $20

GO GREEN GO

GOLD MINER
GREAT STATE TAILGATE
HAPPY HOLIDAYS
HAPPY HOLIDAYS!
HAPPY HOWLIDAYS
HIGH 5S

HO HO HO LOTTA CASH
HOLE IN WON
HOLIDAY BINGO
HOLIDAY BLACK
HOLIDAY BONUS CROSSWORD
HOLIDAY CASH

as of 10/18/2016
These instant-scratch games have ended, and therefore prizes can no longer be claimed.

Game Start Date

Prize Claim End Date

1/3/2013
7/19/2010
3/6/2013
8/30/2010
5/1/2013
12/10/2009
10/1/2010
5/6/2011
6/29/2012
1/3/2013
2/14/2011
5/16/2011
10/6/2014
1/6/2012
2/22/2010
2/2/2015
5/1/2013
8/29/2012
2/3/2014
3/1/2012
2/2/2015
8/30/2010
8/7/2013
6/28/2010
1/5/2015
5/24/2010
1/14/2013
1/24/2011
3/3/2014
5/1/2013
8/29/2011
11/6/2013
10/11/2010
10/31/2012
1/5/2015
11/6/2013
6/2/2014
10/2/2013
10/3/2012
9/26/2011
10/6/2014

7/31/2014
8/22/2012
7/31/2014
8/22/2012
11/20/2014
11/5/2012
9/19/2013
6/19/2014
4/4/2016
8/17/2015
11/5/2012
3/21/2013
8/4/2016
9/28/2015
8/22/2012
10/17/2016
11/20/2014
5/1/2014
7/20/2015
7/10/2013
8/4/2016
8/22/2012
4/13/2015
8/22/2012
8/4/2016
8/22/2012
6/15/2015
11/5/2012
9/28/2015
11/10/2015
12/31/2012
7/20/2015
8/22/2012
7/31/2014
8/4/2016
8/17/2015
10/17/2016
11/10/2015
5/1/2014
7/10/2013
8/4/2016



Game

lowa Lottery: Ended Instant-Scratch Games

as of 10/18/2016

These instant-scratch games have ended, and therefore prizes can no longer be claimed.

Game Name

739
698
778
783
828
866
831
782
743
870
761
826
851
763
818
703
808
779
796
685
790
830
666
732
704
896
770
631
736
748
735
711
986
849
701
837
839
838
840
707
750

HOLIDAY COUNTDOWN
HOLIDAY CROSSWORD
HOLIDAY CROSSWORD
HOLIDAY GOLD
HOLIDAY SERIES
HOLIDAY SERIES 2014
HOLIDAY SUPER CROSSWORD
HOLIDAY TREASURES
HOLIDAY WISHES
HOLIDAY WORD BANK
HOT $50,000

HOT CARD

HOT STREAK

INSTANT MONOPOLY
INSTANTLY RICH

IOWA LOTTERY -BLACK-
IRON MAN 3
JINGLE BELL JACKPOT
JUMBLE

JUST A BUCK

JUST FOR HIM!/JUST FOR HER!
LET IT SNOW CROSSWORD
LIFETIME RICHES
LOOSE CHANGE

LOVE TO WIN

LUCKY 75

LUCKY CHERRY SLOTS
LUCKY DIAMONDS
LUCKY ELVES BINGO
LUCKY HEARTS

LUCKY JAR BINGO
LUCKY LINES

LUCKY LINES

MAD MONEY

MAGIC LINE BINGO
MAKE MY DAY

MAKE MY MONTH
MAKE MY WEEK

MAKE MY YEAR
MATCH & WIN
MATCH & WIN

Game Start Date

Prize Claim End Date

9/26/2011
10/4/2010
10/3/2012
10/3/2012
8/26/2013
9/2/2014
10/2/2013
10/3/2012
10/3/2011
10/6/2014
4/9/2012
7/8/2013
6/2/2014
5/3/2012
8/7/2013
1/3/2011
4/3/2013
10/3/2012
7/8/2013
6/28/2010
1/3/2013
10/2/2013
4/5/2010
9/19/2011
1/3/2011
4/6/2015
7/18/2012
3/30/2009
9/26/2011
1/6/2012
12/27/2011
3/7/2011
4/22/2011
5/5/2014
1/3/2011
1/6/2014
1/6/2014
1/6/2014
1/6/2014
1/3/2011
1/6/2012

3/21/2013
8/22/2012
7/31/2014
11/20/2014
8/17/2015
8/4/2016
9/28/2015
5/1/2014
7/10/2013
8/4/2016
7/31/2014
6/15/2015
12/31/2015
1/28/2014
9/28/2015
9/19/2013
5/1/2014
5/1/2014
7/20/2015
8/22/2012
6/19/2014
9/28/2015
11/20/2014
6/3/2013
8/22/2012
10/17/2016
5/1/2014
5/1/2014
1/28/2014
7/10/2013
6/15/2015
3/21/2013
12/21/2011
11/10/2015
9/19/2013
11/10/2015
2/8/2016
9/28/2015
2/8/2016
8/22/2012
1/28/2014



Game

lowa Lottery: Ended Instant-Scratch Games

Game Name

759
876
737
784
844
749
719
825
775
731
712
777
869
753
781
812
760
727
793
710
716
814
696
820
689
709
758
985
764
721
745
767
682
706
871
699
713
740
833
718
742

MATCH 3 TRIPLER
MERRY BUCKS

MERRY CROSSWORD
MERRY MONOPOLY
MIKE'S PICKS

MINUTE TO WIN IT
MONEY SEE MONEY DO
MONEY MAGNET
MONEY MULTIPLIER
MONOPOLY

NEON 9°S
NORTH POLE BINGO
OH DEER BINGO
PAC-MAN

PEPPERMINT SUPER CROSSWORD
PERFECT 7S

PINBALL

PINK PANTHER

QUEEN OF SPADES
RAINING CASH & DOGS!
RED HOT CHERRIES
RED, WHITE & MOO
REINDEER BINGO

RIDE TO RICHES
RINGS OF CASH
ROCK OF AGES
ROULETTE

ROULETTE

ROYAL RICHES

RUBY RICHES

SANTA GAMES DOUBLER
SCRABBLE

SERIOUS JACK
SHAMROCK SHUFFLE
SHINY BRIGHT CROSSWORD
SILVER BELLS

SIZZLING 7°S

SNOW BANK

SNOW GLOBE TRIPLER
SPADES

SPARKLING WINNINGS

as of 10/18/2016
These instant-scratch games have ended, and therefore prizes can no longer be claimed.

Game Start Date

Prize Claim End Date

4/5/2012
11/3/2014
9/26/2011
10/3/2012

4/3/2014

1/6/2012
5/23/2011

2/3/2014

6/5/2013
7/18/2011
3/16/2011
10/3/2012
10/6/2014

2/2/2012
10/3/2012

6/5/2013

4/5/2012
7/18/2011

1/3/2013

3/7/2011

1/3/2011

7/8/2013
10/4/2010

1/6/2014

8/9/2010
2/14/2011

4/5/2012
4/10/2012

5/3/2012
6/20/2011

10/31/2011
6/27/2012
5/24/2010

1/3/2011

10/6/2014
10/11/2010
3/16/2011
10/3/2011
10/2/2013

5/9/2011

10/3/2011

9/19/2013
8/4/2016
9/19/2013
7/31/2014
8/4/2016
9/19/2013
11/5/2012
9/28/2015
4/13/2015
1/28/2014
8/22/2012
11/20/2014
10/17/2016
7/10/2013
7/31/2014
3/11/2015
1/28/2014
3/21/2013
7/20/2015
11/5/2012
7/10/2013
7/20/2015
11/5/2012
8/17/2015
8/22/2012
8/22/2012
5/1/2014
1/25/2013
1/28/2014
11/5/2012
7/10/2013
5/1/2014
8/22/2012
8/22/2012
10/17/2016
8/22/2012
1/28/2014
9/19/2013
7/20/2015
12/31/2012
3/21/2013



Game

lowa Lottery: Ended Instant-Scratch Games

Game Name

733
872
729
768
717
757
804
984
991
819
680
722
836
694
875
845
730
692
765
817
725
797
728
889
747
726
688
766
693
855
774
852
744
827
873
776
752
823

SPOOKY LOOT
STARRY NIGHT
SUNNY MONEY
SUPER CASHOUT
SUPER CROSSWORD
SUPER CROSSWORD
SUPER CROSSWORD
SUPER CROSSWORD
SUPERSTAR CASH
TAIL GATOR

THE SILVER TICKET
TICTAC2'S

TIC-TAC DOUGH
TINSEL TOWN

TIS THE SEASON
TRIPLE CASH

TRIPLE CHERRY TWIST
TRIPLE DIAMONDS
TRIPLE FORTUNE
TRIPLE PAYOUT
TRIPLE PLATINUM 777
TRIPLE TRIPLER
TWISTED

VERY CHERRY
VETERANS DOUBLE DOUBLER
VETERANS HOT $50
VETERANS HOT 7S
VETERANS SILVER 6S
WHITE ICE 9°S

WIN IT ALL

WIN PIGS FLY!
WINNING 7°S
WINTER BUCKS
WINTER RICHES

WINTER WISHES SUPER CROSSWORD

WORD BANK
X MARKS THE SPOT
X-TREME WINNINGS

as of 10/18/2016
These instant-scratch games have ended, and therefore prizes can no longer be claimed.

Game Start Date

Prize Claim End Date

9/19/2011
10/6/2014
8/8/2011
6/27/2012
4/18/2011
3/5/2012
2/6/2013
2/12/2013
7/24/2009
8/26/2013
4/19/2010
6/20/2011
11/6/2013
10/11/2010
11/3/2014
4/3/2014
8/8/2011
9/20/2010
5/31/2012
8/7/2013
5/23/2011
3/6/2013
8/29/2011
3/2/2015
1/6/2012
7/18/2011
7/19/2010
6/27/2012
2/6/2013
3/2/2015
9/10/2012
6/2/2014
10/31/2011
10/2/2013
10/6/2014
2/6/2013
2/2/2012
1/6/2014

12/31/2012
8/4/2016
3/21/2013
6/19/2014
1/28/2014
11/20/2014
2/8/2016
10/18/2013
12/21/2011
3/11/2015
8/22/2012
11/5/2012
8/17/2015
8/22/2012
10/17/2016
9/28/2015
3/21/2013
8/22/2012
5/1/2014
6/15/2015
7/10/2013
7/31/2014
7/10/2013
8/4/2016
1/28/2014
3/21/2013
8/22/2012
5/1/2014
7/31/2014
8/4/2016
7/31/2014
2/8/2016
7/10/2013
9/28/2015
10/17/2016
11/20/2014
7/10/2013
12/31/2015
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